

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	893	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Phil Ventures Foundation - Oakland Inter School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 9/16/2019 10/10/2019				Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:					Final action:	10/10/2019	
Enactment date:	10/1	0/2019			Enactment #:	19-1491	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Philanthropic Ventures Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide arts integration activities; teachers will work with content experts to design lessons, projects, and activities for our students that align with our Pathway focus at Oakland International High School, for the period of September 16, 2019 through June 1, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$23,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-1893 Professional Services Contract - Philanthropic Ventures Foundation - Oakland International High School						
Attachments.	Inter	national Hi	gri Ochool				
Contact:		national Hi aja.Suresh(-				
			-		Act	ion	Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Philanthropic Ventures Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide arts integration activities; teachers will work with content experts to design lessons, projects, and activities for our students that align with our Pathway focus at Oakland International High School, for the period of September 16, 2019 through June 1, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$23,000.00.